
SIDEWALK SIGNS

SIGNICADE®
DELUXE
24" x 36"

SIGNICADE®
MDX

18" x 24"

QUIK SIGN®
24" x 18" P R O D U C T  G U I D E

2 0 2 2$162.00 $140.00 $219.00

PRST STD
US POSTAGE

PAID
Phoenix, AZ

Permit #55144029 N. 32nd St. • Phoenix, AZ 85018

01/2022

NEW FOR

20222022

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 



*Price shown includes hardware with banner.

TABLETOP DISPLAYSFABRIC TUBE DISPLAYS

AS LOW AS
AS LOW AS

33.5"x 82"

11"x 17"

5ft

 6ft
PRINT

ON
BOTH
SIDES

48" x 90"

2 SIDED FABRIC BANNER STANDS

36" x 90"DOUBLE SIDED
FABRIC

EVENT TENTS

•Adjustable to 7ft Height (84in Tall)
10' W X 10' D X 5' H
(120" X 120" X 60")

/UNIT

AS LOW AS

COROPLAST SIGNS

Graphic Placement Area

10ft
120in

10ft
120in

10ft
120in

10ft
120in

10ft
120in 1

2

3

4
10ft
120in

10ft
120in

10ft
120in

10ft
120in

Adjustable to 7ft Height (84in)
(Ground to Bottom of Flap)

Adjustable to
7ft

84in 5ft
6ft 5ft

5ft

The most common sizes
24" X 36"

18" X 24"

12" X 18"

18" X 12"

24" X 18"

36" X 24"

AS LOW AS

FLAGS

• Vibrant Color
• High Visibility
• Indoor and Outdoor Use

14ft 10ft9ft 12ft 18ft7ft 11ft9ft

5'x 3'
3'x 2'

6'x 4'

Teardrop FlagsPole Flags Feather Flags

 6ft 6ft
5ft

 6ft

INDOOR & OUTDOOR FLAGS 602-955-8130 / jcprinting.net 602-955-8130 / jcprinting.netDISPLAYS & BANNERS TENTS & SIGNS

/UNIT (Size 36" x 90")
Size 11" x 17"

$85.00$280.00
$8.00

FLOOR DISPLAYS 
33.5" X 82"

$159.00

$190.00 14ft Outdoor
FEATHER FLAG
with Ground Stake

10.5ft Indoor
FEATHER FLAG
with Ground Stake

$925.00

Size: 24" X 18" up to 5' X 10' – 4/0

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGEALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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